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59
53
47
44

44

43
43
41
39
37
37
36
35
33

33

33
32
31
31
31
30

29

29
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16

Naam

Connie Raijmakers-Volaart

Martin Swarts

Bert Timmermans
Roland Peters
Jeannette van Boerdonk-
Verbakel

Peter van de Ven

Nel Eisberg

Rino Hamelink

Wim Peters

Ernst-Jan van Eck
Frans Smits

Caroline Vernie
Willem Ruis

Richard Klein Bennink

Henny van der Haring-Van

der Steen

Erik Dikken

Karin Nabuurs
Arie Evegroen
Annie Beekmans
Tineke Siegersma
Martijn Vos
Frances Rouppe van der
Voort

Jan Lauffer
Betsie Geerts
Theo Beekmans
Antoine Thoonen
Angela Thoonen
Rudolf van Rooij
Willy de Haas

Jan van de Wouw
Adriaan van den Dool
Marco van Heel
Jan Dinnissen
Wim Toonen

Tiny van Alphen
Jet van Stigt
Monique Barten
Dirk Belder
Pieter van Doorn
Piet van Schijndel
Henk Plasman
Ronald Menting
Ton de Jong

Regine Uitenhoven-Jonkers

Jan van Dal

Rob van Stuivenberg
Inge Mol-van Egmond
Theo Martens

Jan van de Sande

Woonplaats
Houten
Veldhoven
Veghel
Wijchen

Erp

Eindhoven
Ermelo
Best

Veghel
Tilburg
Linne
Maasbracht
Ermelo
Zutphen

Oisterwijk

Wijchen
Uden

Ouderkerk a/d IJssel

Beek en Donk
Baarn
Waalre

Eindhoven

Hellevoetsluis
Gemonde
Gemert
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Eindhoven
Helmond
Boxmeer
Hoogvliet
Helmond
Wijchen
Langenboom
Mariahout
Berkel-Enschot
Sterksel
Sterksel
Aarle-Rixtel
Sint-Oedenrode
Best

Eindhoven
Boxtel
Helmond
Esbeek

Son en Breugel
Breda

Liempde

Boxtel
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Edwin Frenken

Trudy Toonen-Thijssen
Jan Vissers

Joke van de Vossenberg
Rita van Doren

Adri van der Graaff
John Schepens

Mari Platenburg

David Vos

Anne Hartland-Verheggen
Regina van Gameren-Martens

Julia Omta-Noya

Nico Leejen

Albert Grin

Marja Hoekstra
Mirelle van de Oetelaar
Vincent van Boerdonk
Maria Harperink

Jos Raaijmakers
Roelof Otten

Annette Smit
Marianne de Brouwer
Adri Thijssen

Judith van Dinther
Bianca de Brouwer
John van Loenhouw

Joke Vlemminx-van Lieshout

Conny van Gils

Sjan van Roosmalen
Ad Bijnen

Frans Smeyers
Henk Pennings
Nettie Berkers
Maria Vonk

Lia Doolaard

Gerrit van Roosmalen
Ingrid Kruijsen
Gerrit Scheeper
Corrie van Gestel
Anja Posthumus
Paula Wijten

Jan Vlemminx

Els van de Vijfeijke
Petra Spanjers
Noud van Eck
Janny Derkx

IJbert van Heugten
Natalie Smeulders
Jan in 't Veld

Jan Swinkels

Fleur Hamelink
Klaus Mdller
Annemarie Swinkels

Langenboom
Langenboom
Veghel
Eindhovn
Someren

Breda

Oirschot

Bakel

Lopik

Milheeze
Etten-Leur
Vierlingsbeek
Esbeek
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Geldrop

Erp
Sint-Oedenrode
Nuenen
Hoogeveen

Tuil

Goirle
Sint-Oedenrode
‘s-Hertogenbosch
Hilvarenbeek
Nijmegen
Oirschot
Veldhoven
Sint-Oedenrode
Schijndel
Oirschot
Sint-Oedenrode
Ysselsteyn
Hilvarenbeek
Uden
Sint-Oedenrode
Oss

Helmond
Hilvarenbeek
Eersel
Hilvarenbeek
Oirschot
Eindhoven
Liempde
Breugel

Waalre
Helmond
Waalwijk
‘s-Hertogenbosch
Son en Breugel
Best

Leopoldsburg (B)
Son en Breugel
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X Naam Woonplaats

38 Bert Timmermans Veghel 4 Mieke Raaijmakers Veghel

31 Frans Smits Linne 2 Kees Bierbooms Helmond

14 Arie Evegroen Ouderkerk a/d IJssel 2 Bep van der Heijden Beek en Donk
10 Huib Schouten Eindhoven 2 Marijke Leenders Aarle Rixtel

8 Roelof Otten Hoogeveen 2 Anne Hartland Milheeze

5 Johan van der Valk Heeswijk-Dinther 1 Ankie van Boxtel Haaren



